Fv
Fup
Flat Fax,t
Fax,c
Flat
FLOORS AND ROOFS
Suitable for medium-sized floors and roofs. It can also be used with in-
clined beams, thanks to the certified and calculated strengths in all di-

ing appearance to the joint and fulfils the fire
safety requirements. The notch where the first
hole is located, facilitates the introduction of
the secondary beam from the top.
JOINTS FOR BEAM  |  ALUMIDI  |  79
H
H
H
H
H
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ALUMIDI WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES
CODE type H H pcs
[mm] [in]
ALUMIDI80 without holes 80 3 1/8 25
ALUMIDI120 without holes 120 4 3/4 25
ALUMIDI160 without holes 160 6 1/4 25
ALUMIDI200 without holes 200 8    15
ALUMIDI240 without holes 240 9 1/2 15
ALUMIDI2200 without holes 2200 86 5/8 1
CODE type H H pcs
[mm] [in]
ALUMIDI280N without holes 280 11    15
ALUMIDI320N without holes 320 12 5/8 8
ALUMIDI360N without holes 360 14 1/4 8
ALUMIDI400N without holes 400 15 3/4 8
ALUMIDI440N without holes 440 17 1/4 8
CODE type H H pcs
[mm] [in]
ALUMIDI120L with holes 120 4 3/4 25
ALUMIDI160L with holes 160 6 1/4 25
ALUMIDI200L with holes 200 8    15
ALUMIDI240L with holes 240 9 1/2 15
ALUMIDI280L with holes 280 11    15
ALUMIDI320L with holes 320 12 5/8 8
ALUMIDI360L with holes 360 14 1/4 8
ALUMIDI2200L with holes 2200 86 5/8 1
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FASTENING
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA high bond nail LBA